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Saanichton
3.8 Acres Hobby Farm

$1,840,000
2294 Shady Creek Dr

www.paulawensley.com250.388.5882

A Fresh Approach
to your real estate needs

MLS®881356

http://www.sidneymortgages.com

Sidney Branch
Unit 10 - 9843 Second Street

250-656-9551

The Mortgage Centre Planning a
home reno?

https://realtorram.ca/

THE ONLY REAL ESTATE
CONNECTION YOU

EVER NEED
250-580-4747 RAM RAMAN PREC*

920/922 CONVENT PLACE
Incredible investment opportunity! Fantastic
location just steps to Cook Street Village. Legal,
full, side by side duplex with 2 beds and 1 bath.

$1,199,000 — 881451

8509 TRIBUNE TERR
Beautiful 1/3 acre building lot in desirable Dean
Park. Mountain and potential water views. Locat-
ed on a quiet cul-de-sac. Private & serene.

$899,000 — 881602

7083 SILVERDALE PLACE
Fabulous 5bed 3bath home in desirable Brentwood
Bay on a quiet cul-de-sac. 3 beds up & a beautiful
two bed in law suite down. 5bd 3bth, 2,384sqft.

$949,000 — 882266

302-1425 FORT STREET
Delightful 2 bedroom condo in a Rockland char-
acter conversion. Bright and spacious, features
separate entryway, parking stall, 951sqft.

$589,000 — 878685

202 - 9959 THIRD STREET
Incredible waterfront condo in downtown Sidney with views of the islands, Mt. Baker and Port Sidney
Marina. This 2bed 3bath 2,476sqft condo is sure to please even the most discerning buyers.

$1,995,000 — 879285

702 LANDS END ROAD
Custom built, award wining, waterfront estate offering western exposure, ocean views and walk on beach.
Luxury throughout, gourmet kitchen, spa-like master en-suite, and much more. 4bd, 4bth, 5,400+ sqft

$6,800,000 — 876592

Michele Holmes
Debra Bartlett & Erin Mackenzie

Expect the Excep��al

WWW.HOLMESREALTY.COM | MICHELESTEAM@HOLMESREALTY.COM | 250.656.0911
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Custom-built 6 BR 9 BA  7,386 SqFt home on a 0.55-acre 
lot  with mountain, city & distance ocean views. Features 
an elevator, 2-sided fireplace, radiant floor heating, built-in 
sound system, air exchange system. The main level  guest 
room with ensuite, office, formal dining and living areas, 
an open-concept kitchen with adjacent family room. Media 
room, maple wood floors Upstairs 2 master suites & 3 
bedrooms with ensuite. Lower level has games room, gym, 
rec room, steam room, triple garage. Beautifully maintained 
gardens and pond. Close to Broadmead Village and Elk/
Beaver Lake. 

6 BR 5 BA  custom build 2014 home in  Mt. Doug on a 
10,100+ sqft Private corner lot.  Open Concept home main 
floor with formal living room & dining room, gas fireplace, 
HW frs, gas tankless hot water, Gourmet kitchen another 
spice kitchen, a bright family rm w/volume ceiling. Spacious 
Master bedroom with Large Walk-in closet and ensuite bath, 
additional bedroom with full bathroom. Upper level has 2 
beds & bath. The lower level has a bright, self-contained, 
two bedroom suite & massive utility room. Private fenced 
rear yard, huge wrap around deck,   Triple Garage with 
Plenty of parking. Nice location  Only steps to Braefoot 
sports fields, Root Cellar, Tuscany Village & UVIC.

Lovely Broadmead over 5483 SqFt home at the top of the hill 
with amazing views   This luxury home features 7 beds, 7 baths, 
4 fireplaces, a media room with additional 701 SqFt gorgeous 
Sunroom. Two Huge Master suites with fireplaces and a 
large walk-in closet. Spacious living, dining, family room area 
that opens to large deck.Triple garage, Two outdoor patios, 
Mature garden with colourful roses, plants, bamboo and fruit 
trees - grape, apple, pear & cherry.  Many updates: 4 years 
roof, 3-year hot water tank, new painting. Just minutes from 
Broadmead Village shopping, schools, trails, transportation, 
Commonwealth Pool.

(250) 384-8124 • Mobile: 250-813-3211
Languages: English and Mandarin

908 Cobblestone Lane
$3,180,00 MLS 877310

1500 Mt. Douglas Cross Rd.
$2,050,000 MLS 877812

4385 Wildflower Lane
$1,990,000 MLS 872387

Li Xian Song
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